load cells
B
E
N
D
IN
G
 B

Input impedance
Output impedance
Nominal sensitivity 2mV/V
Input voltage range 5..12 V
Sensitivity tolerance +/- 0.1% (N.L.)
Operating temperature range -10 a +50ºC
Temperature effect on sensitivity (-10...+40ºC): <+/-0.001%/ºC
Service load 150%  (N.L.)
Temperature effect on cero (-10...+50ºC): <+/-0.002%/ºC
Safe load limit > 200 % (N.L.)
Maximum combined error <+/- 0.02 (N.L.)
Creep in 30’ at 20ºC +/- 0.02%
Cable length 4 m
Electrical connection  de 4 a 6 wires
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
TCC-1/15 15 3000 8500 710137
TCC-1/30 30 3000 8500 710138
TCC-1/50 50 3000 8500 710139
TCC-1/75 75 3000 8500 710140
TCC-1/100 100 3000 8500 710141
TCC-1/150 150 3000 8500 710142
TCC-1/250 250 3000 8500 710143
TCC-1/300 300 3000 8500 710144
TCC-1/500 500 3000 8500 710145
TCC-1/750 750 3000 8500 710146
TCC-1/1000 1000 3000 8500 710147
TCC-1/1500 1500 3000 8500 710148
IN (+) RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
OUT - WHITE